
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Madison 00:14:14.29 24

2 Mount Vernon 00:14:54.64 46

3 Ashland 00:15:05.64 52

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

St. Peter's 00:16:12.02 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Madison 00:14:14.29 8 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 930 Hunter Phelps 00:13:39.16 1

2 3 928 Easton Mazak 00:14:03.96 3

3 4 927 Justin Gibson 00:14:11.06 4

4 7 931 Wyatt Rivers 00:14:31.34 7

5 9 926 Gavin Cates 00:14:45.93 9

6 20 932 Damien Stapleton 00:17:04.73 (18)

7 27 933 C.J. Steffey 00:19:57.84 (21)

2 Mount Vernon 00:14:54.64 8 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 937 Tyler Davidson 00:14:11.06 5

2 6 935 Toby Boggs 00:14:23.38 6

3 8 942 Landon Rush 00:14:40.99 8

4 11 940 Jordan Kochis 00:15:09.91 10

5 19 934 Rylan Baker 00:16:07.85 17

6 21 941 Landon Miller 00:18:07.00 (19)

7 25 939 John Humphrey 00:19:52.77 (20)

3 Ashland 00:15:05.64 9 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 924 Luke Wash 00:13:41.28 2

2 12 913 Wyatt Bechtol 00:15:22.52 11

3 13 916 Logan Fulk 00:15:25.96 12

4 14 918 William Hovey 00:15:26.88 13

5 16 915 Tyler Dodson 00:15:31.55 14

6 17 920 Fent Noah 00:15:34.39 (15)

7 18 914 Joshua Bonfiglio 00:15:39.39 (16)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 930 Hunter Phelps 8th 00:13:39.16 Madison

2 2 924 Luke Wash 8th 00:13:41.28 Ashland

3 3 928 Easton Mazak 8th 00:14:03.96 Madison

4 4 927 Justin Gibson 7th 00:14:11.06 Madison

5 5 937 Tyler Davidson 8th 00:14:11.06 Mount Vernon

6 6 935 Toby Boggs 8th 00:14:23.38 Mount Vernon

7 7 931 Wyatt Rivers 8th 00:14:31.34 Madison

8 8 942 Landon Rush 7th 00:14:40.99 Mount Vernon

9 9 926 Gavin Cates 8th 00:14:45.93 Madison

10 0 944 Charlie Cummins 7th 00:14:49.03 St. Peter's

11 10 940 Jordan Kochis 8th 00:15:09.91 Mount Vernon

12 11 913 Wyatt Bechtol 7th 00:15:22.52 Ashland

13 12 916 Logan Fulk 7th 00:15:25.96 Ashland

14 13 918 William Hovey 7th 00:15:26.88 Ashland

15 0 943 Peyton Bodnar 8th 00:15:28.09 St. Peter's

16 14 915 Tyler Dodson 7th 00:15:31.55 Ashland

17 (15) 920 Fent Noah 7th 00:15:34.39 Ashland

18 (16) 914 Joshua Bonfiglio 7th 00:15:39.39 Ashland

19 17 934 Rylan Baker 8th 00:16:07.85 Mount Vernon

20 (18) 932 Damien Stapleton 7th 00:17:04.73 Madison

21 (19) 941 Landon Miller 7th 00:18:07.00 Mount Vernon

22 0 945 Russ Henrich 8th 00:18:18.93 St. Peter's

23 0 919 Aaron Lemon 8th 00:18:42.82 Ashland

24 0 922 Jacob Shea 7th 00:19:01.02 Ashland

25 (20) 939 John Humphrey 8th 00:19:52.77 Mount Vernon

26 0 938 Kyler Howard 7th 00:19:57.01 Mount Vernon

27 (21) 933 C.J. Steffey 7th 00:19:57.84 Madison

28 0 929 Grady McElvain 7th 00:22:53.77 Madison
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